Three dimensional assembly picture

?éﬁio. guﬁﬁ)%%e?:ﬁ{pﬁnn gﬁm. P;dﬁlﬁ giesa:?pﬂnr %ﬁ!n. g:lﬁ:g g&?ﬁpﬂnn
1 RYEHLEIEEFront Cover For Motor 19 R4SMSSHTELScrew 3¢ R3g7FBlade
2 R22M6X25+ZFsL B LStandard Screw 20 R49ETDELower Knift Base 40 R37TTIH ZE8lade Washer
3 RYDEEFEH{EAERolor Assembly 21 R5IELower Knife Base 41 R3sTFiE¥EBlade Nut
4 RS¥ FRofor 22 5143 M2X4+Z SR ¥ Screw 42  RAOB5HH|Fach Plole
5 R4 $10HFEISECollar 23 BI27 7B A Spring 43 G42 M4Xs+ZFELIMLStondard Screw
6 RIBFHE (T) Bearing 24 W7 M3X3T L E LM Screw ; 44 RAPTIZESofe Guard
7 S106BFEE-Wave Washer 25 R5BFEFHiRoller Shaft 45 RA2IPTIZMZ ¥ Safe Guard Scraw
8 RBEFB&Screw ForStator 26 R57 & 3X0.58F Washer 46 R24 M5X8+—2F® ¥ Standard Screw
9 R2EZStator 27 R56¥EBaaring 47 R25 ¢ 5X1EBFWasher
10 RIEHLFEMotor Housing 28 R55 o 2CEUSRFEINERCollar 48 R26B)328Grinder Wheel Holder
11 S1688KRFIEEHCarbon Brush Sockel Assembly 29 RI4TFDA24B{Bose Plate Assembly 49 RIBGHMIEREEGrinder Assembly
12 S104%RBICorbon Brush 30 R144F7)42Base Plate 50 RO7ZHMEGrinder Whael
13 S105%B8ECap For Corbon Brush 31 RI45E TLower Knife Base 51  RIBSNEEIMHGrinder Wheel Shaft ( Outer)
14 R52TF7138ase Plote 34 R2007F 7)224AfFBase Plate Assembly 52 R31MEE E32Grinder Wheel Froni Base
15 Bl6 T IEEENu 35 R20TF713Base Plate 53 R3AFNIE - FE#Grinder Wheel Froni Base Screw
16 R4STEEBolance Block 36 R202[®7)HLower Knift Bose 54 RIB2WEEAIMGHNder Wheel Shafl (Inner)
17 RATIRFZEBEESphericity Nut 37 BI125f5H IR Y Fach Plate Screw 55 RIB3FHRGE4Bearing

18 RITFAOREERLScrew 38 RISEH|AIFARE L ront Cover For Motor Screw 56 RIBTHIARIEEEBearing Collar




EsS

Ref.no.

57
58
59
60
61

62

63
64
65
66
67
68
&9
70
71

72
76
77

EHRSREN

Part.no & Description
R188 ¢ 2.SEEMAE B5EShaft Ring
RIZENEE M WS pring
RO6AVEEFFEEGrinder Bulton
R6DEE IR €5 K EECord Clamp
G50 MaxX10E L B ¥Standard Scraw
G24 MAX3. 212 ¥8Nu Cap
RI12288 B EPlastic Tube
ROOF#M;E B LHandle Head
RI0OEEFH (F7) Hondle (new)
WS57FF&Switch
R2Z0FF 3= Switch Box Cover
RI0 M3X8+SE5R Sk E MR L Slandard Scraw
R18FF = EtSwitch Caver
ROBFHE ) H4Handle Pin
RI247F A B Washer
RI09 M5X127AA7S SR sL iR 4 Standard Screw
R4+ EE = Counter House
R1Z MSXBIR L Screw

BS
Ref no.

79
80
81

82
a3
a4
&5
86
a7
88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95
96

vl

B
gﬂﬁn‘b?be?cﬁpﬁ on

R2051H2088 (37) Counter (new)
R&SIHEEZESECounter House Cap
RINEEEE£ESockel
RI6BESELERSocket Cap

Gl M3Xe+—FF 0O ST L Standard Screw
R59EBFEE£Cord With Plug

R165AF A Holder |

R105 ¢ 7TEERBEEEShait Ring
R1063 & Block Cap

R166 AR EF¥A Holder Wheel
RIZ6FHEMFT (7)) Lift Lever (left)
RI39E5TEGuide Wheel Holder
RI315%Guide Wheel

R1362%25HGuIde Wheel Pin

R137 ¢ SEELSHFI IS EShaft Ring

R140 M6X205h/ SR & Standard Screw
RIS TAEOrbit Halder

R126 ¢ BX2 138 & Washer

ES

Refno.

97

98

99

100
101

102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
m
naz
na
114

T4 BT F AT

SERSDET
Part.no &Description

R72 MBX6 88 EINUI

RIZ0SIEHEMPIn

RIZ2EMENuUT

RIATIRBE R L Screw.

RI68FH 2T E5CGuide Wheel

R169% RBearing

R170 4 167 HEEECallar
RI7TIEE & Screw

R14571 2= EBelt Press Block

R150 M5X20+ 25 LM & Standard Screw
R125% E EPlasfic Tube

R153 MBX504}7% BatR#Standard Screw
RI42F+EmFF (B ) Lift Lever (Right)
RIS6FIERZFLMf Arm

RIEVFHREREESELIR Chain

R162 MAX14+FTT 3L s tandard Screw
RI46FHIEHI SESpring

133 M5X16P375 R4 4 5tandard Screw



Bs

Ref.no.

15
14
1y
e
19
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

RS RBIR
Part.no&Descrigtion

R143FHRRAL R BHPIN
R160FHFF A ah#kLft Slider
W4 6Z=EWasher
RISEFHESALIA Arm
RIS7FHESFIR T LScrew
R757 BB HEBel
R71 MBXZ54R & Screw
R70E40rbit
R7T3E S B SRubber
R7TASh A FEFEStainless Steel
RB 568 7 4535 1B 5248 ¥ Cord Holder Assembly
RI0BEEJE L85 2 2 K # Cord Holder Lock Plate
RINOELE A BT L4 Scraw
RNTZREEDHEPIn
W38 ¢ 6ERUHLFSEShafi Ring

RNEE IR =D S3RCord Holder Block (Upper)

S

Refno

131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

144

145
146

Bor b8 bestption

RIZEBR&Z R BSpring
RITABRET IR MR % Scrow

S156 MaxX12+—4 [ LB Stondard Screw
B168FH2HT S Guide Whesl
GIOETI SR % Screw

RIZOFREBIE ( ©12.8) Steel Tube ( D12.8)
RI2IPE£ECord Sleeve

R12288 1 Plastic Tube

R172E 3R A Fabric Holdar Assembly
R104TR7532385and

R1071EFH 3L EF ¥ Lock wheal
R129TATH X Fabic Holder Fork
R10328 H Washer

R1028&Bearing

R10T MBX205 /N AR Y Standard Serew
R1284E ¥ Scraw

Fs

Ref.no.

147
148
149

. 150

151
152
153
154
155
156
157

SHRESRER
Part.no&Description

RBAEFFIHELE FFabeic Holder Sels
RE0OEPFT#EFabeic Holder
RE2FHAIR L Screw Value
REMEMEStopper :
RB3 M6X 14— BL | ¥ Standard Screw
RB4TE(I ZEPosiin Sleeve
R179¥5 R R3P 3R ESpring
R7755\#Plastic Stopper
R7BEHHIEHPIn

R180FF 14PN

RI77E{(138 ESpring

2020E38 IR



	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3

